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*** Soccer Scramble: New Maximum Win Pay Out Amount: R30 000/1***

MWOS SOCCER BONUS www.mbet.co.za

TUESDAY OTHER SPORT (31
ST 

MARCH 2026)

YOU CAN NOW BET ON YOUR MOBILE OR

ONLINE…..

for a wide range of Lucky Numbers being offered

www.worldofsport.co.za/ www.mbet.co.za

MOBILE: www.mobi.worldofsport.co.za www.worldofsport.co.za/ www.mbet.co.za
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If you would like to receive these fixtures drop us an email at betting@worldofsport.co.za or whats app us on: 060 508 3658

CURRENT SOCCER OFFERINGS

 3 WAY ODDS (90 MIN)

 HANDICAPS (+1) (-1)

 10 MINUTES RESULTS

 DOUBLE CHANCE

 HALF TIME / FULL TIME

 DRAW NO BET (DNB)

 1ST HALF RESULT

 2ND HALF RESULT

 CLEAN SHEET
 CORRECT SCORE
 SPREAD BETTING
 GOALS HOME/AWAY TEAM
 1ST GOAL INTERVAL
 WIN BOTH HALVES
 1ST HALF TOTALS
 2ND HALF TOTALS

LUCKY LEGS PROMOTION MOBILE ONLY

- Take a multiple of 10+ Legs (Games), fall out in your last leg and win your stake back
- Take a multiple of 14+ legs, fall out in only one and win double your stake
- Take a mulitple of 14+ legs, fall out in your last leg and win 4 times your stake back
Terms and conditions apply:  Max payout = R500 per ticket, 90 Min football bets only, No Prices less than 0.2. 
Customer must lay  bet s on the account..opricessrter than 0.2 allowed in the multiple

LUCKY NUMBERS

View our website:

 CORNER MATCHBET

 BOOKINGS MATCHBET

 1ST TEAM TO SCORE

 WHICH TEAM TO SCORE

 GOAL OR NO GOAL

 METHOD OF VICTORY

 OUTRIGHT WINNER

 TO QUALIFY

 TOTAL GOALS EXACTLY
 TOTAL GOALS OVER/UNDER
 MATCHFLOW
 MATCHBET & TOTALS
 IN RUNNING
 HIGHEST SCORING HALF
 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORE

NEED TO CHECK YOUR TICKET?
Use our new USSD service to check your ticket from your phone...

Type *120*6967*024019123456# and Dial

(*120*MWOS*Your FULL Ticket Number#)
Please note that use of service is billed at 20 cents per 20 seconds
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DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS

31/03 12:35 415 0,85 Rakuten Monkeys 31/03 18:00 507 0,36 AEL Limassol BC 31/03 10:30 525 0,85 Punjab CC Amadora

31/03 12:35 416 0,85 TSG Hawks 31/03 18:00 508 1,88 Enosis Neon Paralimniou BC 31/03 10:30 526 0,96 Lisbon Super Giants

31/03 12:35 413 0,91 Chinatrust Brothers

31/03 12:35 414 0,80 Wei Chuan Dragons 31/03 18:30 503 0,44 Bears Academy 31/03 16:00 521 0,96 Punjab Kings

31/03 12:35 417 0,91 Uni Lions 31/03 18:30 504 1,63 Varlose BBK 31/03 16:00 522 0,85 Gujarat Titans

31/03 12:35 418 0,80 Fubon Guardians

31/03 20:00 471 0,40 SOM Boulogne 31/03 10:00 517 0,75 Ashtapailu Sports

31/03 09:00 391 1,38 Tohoku Rakuten Golden Eagles 31/03 20:00 472 1,75 Toulouse Basket 31/03 10:00 518 1,09 Omrchecker

31/03 09:00 392 0,53 Fukuoka SoftBank Hawks 31/03 20:00 481 0,40 C Chartres Basket

31/03 11:00 395 0,73 Saitama Seibu Lions 31/03 20:00 482 1,75 Etoile Charleville-Mezieres 01/04 05:15 531 0,50 Bagmati Province

31/03 11:00 396 1,00 Orix Buffaloes 31/03 20:00 477 0,25 Fos Provence Basket 01/04 05:15 532 1,61 Karnali Province

31/03 11:00 393 0,67 Hanshin Tigers 31/03 20:00 478 2,75 Tours Metropole Basket 01/04 05:15 529 0,52 Armed Police Force Club

31/03 11:00 394 1,10 Yokohama DeNA BayStars 31/03 20:00 467 0,50 Union Rennes Basket 35 01/04 05:15 530 1,55 Lumbini Province

31/03 11:00 397 0,80 Tokyo Yakult Swallows 31/03 20:00 468 1,50 Besancon Avenir Comtois

31/03 11:00 398 0,91 Hiroshima Toyo Carp 31/03 20:00 475 0,25 Mulhouse Basket Agglomeration 31/03 16:00 523 0,96 Islamabad United

31/03 11:15 399 0,80 Chunichi Dragons 31/03 20:00 476 2,75 Levallois Metropolitans Basketball Club 31/03 16:00 524 0,85 Peshawar Zalmi

31/03 11:15 400 0,91 Yomiuri Giants 31/03 20:00 487 0,73 AS Loon Plage

31/03 11:30 401 0,57 Hokkaido Nippon Ham Fighters 31/03 20:00 488 1,00 Pays de Fougeres Basket 31/03 14:30 519 0,65 BBC Elite

31/03 11:30 402 1,25 Chiba Lotte Marines 31/03 20:00 473 0,40 Poissy Basket 31/03 14:30 520 1,25 White Dot Shastri Nagar

31/03 20:00 474 1,75 Metz Basket Club 01/04 06:00 533 1,02 West Zone Women

31/03 11:30 405 0,73 LG Twins 31/03 20:00 483 0,80 Berck|Rang Du Fliers 01/04 06:00 534 0,80 North Zone Women

31/03 11:30 406 1,00 Kia Tigers 31/03 20:00 484 0,91 CEP Lorient

31/03 11:30 407 0,73 NC Dinos 31/03 20:00 469 0,30 STB Le Havre 01/04 00:00 527 0,72 New Zealand ODI Women

31/03 11:30 408 1,00 Lotte Giants 31/03 20:00 470 2,25 Les Sables Vendee 01/04 00:00 528 1,13 South Africa ODI Women

31/03 11:30 411 0,57 SSG Landers 31/03 20:00 465 0,91 Val de Seine Basket

31/03 11:30 412 1,25 Kiwoom Heroes 31/03 20:00 466 0,80 Andrezieux-Boutheon

31/03 11:30 409 0,80 Samsung Lions 31/03 20:00 485 0,53 BC Orchies 31/03 10:35 535 3,00 Van Trijp, Wesley

31/03 11:30 410 0,91 Doosan Bears 31/03 20:00 486 1,38 Union Tarbes Lourdes Pyrenees Basket 31/03 10:35 536 0,22 Robb, B

31/03 11:30 403 0,67 Hanwha Eagles 31/03 20:00 479 0,57 Etoile Angers Basket 31/03 10:55 537 0,53 Borland, W

31/03 11:30 404 1,10 KT Wiz 31/03 20:00 480 1,25 Lyonso Basket 31/03 10:55 538 1,38 West, S

31/03 20:30 463 0,40 Vitre Aurore 31/03 11:10 539 0,91 van Trijp, D

01/04 00:35 435 1,00 Baltimore Orioles 31/03 20:30 464 1,75 Pays Salonais Basket 13 31/03 11:10 540 0,80 Mulvey, R

01/04 00:35 436 0,73 Texas Rangers 31/03 11:30 541 0,29 West, S

01/04 00:40 437 0,85 Cincinnati Reds 31/03 18:00 505 0,17 TARR KSC Szekszard Women 31/03 11:30 542 2,40 Van Trijp, Wesley

01/04 00:40 438 0,85 Pittsburgh Pirates 31/03 18:00 506 4,00 TFSE MTK Women 31/03 11:45 543 0,67 Robb, B

01/04 00:40 439 0,62 Miami Marlins 31/03 11:45 544 1,10 Mulvey, R

01/04 00:40 440 1,20 Chicago White Sox 31/03 21:15 511 1,50 Selfoss 31/03 12:05 545 0,44 Borland, W

01/04 00:40 441 0,50 Philadelphia Phillies 31/03 21:15 512 0,50 Haukar 31/03 12:05 546 1,63 van Trijp, D

01/04 00:40 442 1,50 Washington Nationals 31/03 21:15 509 2,40 Skallagrimur 31/03 12:20 547 0,73 Mulvey, R

01/04 01:07 443 0,36 Toronto Blue Jays 31/03 21:15 510 0,29 Breioablik 31/03 12:20 548 1,00 West, S

01/04 01:07 444 2,00 Colorado Rockies 31/03 12:40 549 3,00 Van Trijp, Wesley

31/03 21:00 515 0,91 Valur Women 31/03 12:40 550 0,22 Borland, W

01/04 00:30 421 3,00 Stetson Hatters 31/03 21:00 516 0,80 Grindavik Women 31/03 12:55 551 1,20 van Trijp, D

01/04 00:30 422 0,22 Florida State Seminoles 31/03 21:30 513 0,80 KR Reykjavik Women 31/03 12:55 552 0,62 Robb, B

01/04 00:30 419 0,33 Kentucky Wildcats 31/03 21:30 514 0,91 Keflavik Women 31/03 13:15 553 2,00 Van Trijp, Wesley

01/04 00:30 420 2,20 Miami Red Hawks 31/03 13:15 554 0,33 Mulvey, R

01/04 01:00 427 1,20 Missouri State Bears 31/03 19:00 501 0,18 Gimle 31/03 13:30 555 0,67 West, S

01/04 01:00 428 0,62 Arkansas Razorbacks 31/03 19:00 502 3,50 Kongsberg Miners 31/03 13:30 556 1,10 van Trijp, D

01/04 01:00 425 0,50 Georgia Tech Yellow Jackets 31/03 13:50 557 0,73 Borland, W

01/04 01:00 426 1,50 Auburn Tigers 31/03 19:30 499 0,02 BCF Elfic Fribourg Women 31/03 13:50 558 1,00 Robb, B

United States of America 2026 Major League Baseball

United States of America 2026 NCAA Baseball

2025|2026 Norway BLNO

2025|2026 Switzerland LNAF SB League Women

2025|2026 Hungary Division A Women

2025|2026 Iceland First Division

W. H. Van der Vyver C.C. and Ebets Pty. Ltd. trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the Eastern Cape Gambling and Betting 

National Responsible Gaming Programme Toll-Free Counselling Line: 0800 006 008 . Winners know when to stop.

Betting and Times subject to change without prior notice.  Errors and Omissions Excepted. Coupon Numbers are NOT a guarantee of your selection - ALWAYS CHECK YOUR TICKET!

2026 Taiwan Baseball League

Japan 2026 Nippon Professional Baseball

Korea Rep 2026 Korean Baseball Organization

2025|2026 Cyprus Division A

2025|2026 Denmark Basketligaen

2025|2026 France National Division 1

2025|2026 Iceland Premier League Women

World 2026 ODI Championship Women

2026 European Cricket Series 2

2026 India Premier League

JA Marshall, SH Marshall, SC Marshall, Estate (late) DJ Marshall and BA Bowman trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the KwaZulu Natal Gaming and Betting Board. 

2026 India The Maharashtra Champions Trophy

2026 Nepal Prime Minister Cup

2026 Pakistan Super League

India 2026

DARTS

World 2026 Modus Super Series

BASEBALL

by the Gauteng Gambling Board. Marshalls World of Sport Western Cape (Pty) Ltd is licensed by the Western Cape Gambling and Racing Board and the Gauteng Gambling Board.  

Other Sport Betting Sheet

Tuesday, March 31, 2026

BASKETBALL CRICKET
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DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS

31/03 20:30 588 1,80 US Saintes HB 31/03 19:15 615 2,25 Fehervar AV 19 31/03 10:00 729 0,10 Gao, Xinyu

31/03 20:30 589 7,75 Draw 31/03 19:15 616 0,30 Graz 99ers 31/03 10:00 730 5,25 Serban, Isabella Maria

31/03 20:30 590 0,62 Cournon d`Auvergne 31/03 19:15 617 0,50 Olimpija Ljubljana 31/03 10:00 725 1,10 Pavlova, K

31/03 19:15 618 1,50 HC Pustertal Wolfe 31/03 10:00 726 0,70 Palicova, B

31/03 18:00 565 0,30 EKS Start Elblag Women 31/03 10:00 727 0,40 Hodzic, M

31/03 18:00 566 9,50 Draw 31/03 18:00 599 0,44 Bili Tygri Liberec 31/03 10:00 728 1,80 Encheva, L

31/03 18:00 567 3,40 KPR Ruch Chorzow Women 31/03 18:00 600 1,63 HC Energie Karlovy Vary 31/03 11:00 731 0,60 Tan, H

31/03 11:00 732 1,20 Monnot, A

31/03 20:30 585 0,58 Club Balonman Atletico Guardes Women 31/03 19:00 605 0,13 Herning Blue Fox 31/03 11:00 735 1,20 Visscher, Stephanie Judith

31/03 20:30 586 7,50 Draw 31/03 19:00 606 5,00 Rungsted Seier Capital 31/03 11:00 736 0,60 Parrizas Diaz, N

31/03 20:30 587 1,95 Rocasa Gran Canaria ACE Women 31/03 19:30 607 0,62 Herlev Eagles 31/03 11:00 733 0,22 Kuzmova, K

31/03 19:30 608 1,20 Odense Bulldogs 31/03 11:00 734 3,00 Cakarevic, S

31/03 19:00 582 0,15 IK Savehof Women 31/03 12:00 739 1,80 Wolff, V

31/03 19:00 583 12,00 Draw 31/03 17:30 591 1,20 Assat 31/03 12:00 740 0,40 Pridankina, E

31/03 19:00 584 6,00 Skuru IK Women 31/03 17:30 592 0,62 SaiPa 31/03 12:00 737 0,95 Belgraver, J

31/03 19:00 579 1,50 Boden HK Women 31/03 17:30 593 1,10 KalPa 31/03 12:00 738 0,80 Urgesi, F

31/03 19:00 580 7,25 Draw 31/03 17:30 594 0,67 Ilves 31/03 13:00 741 0,70 Mikulskyte, J

31/03 19:00 581 0,75 Hoors HK H 65 Women 31/03 13:00 742 1,10 Kazionova, E

31/03 17:30 595 2,00 Kettera 31/03 16:00 743 0,45 Barthel, M

31/03 18:30 568 2,80 GF Kroppskultur 31/03 17:30 596 0,33 Jokerit 31/03 16:00 744 1,60 Malygina, E

31/03 18:30 569 7,50 Draw 31/03 18:00 745 2,25 Lemaitre, T

31/03 18:30 570 0,42 IF Hallby HK 31/03 20:15 639 1,20 Boxers de Bordeaux 31/03 18:00 746 0,30 Avdeeva, J

31/03 19:00 574 0,62 Lugi HF 31/03 20:15 640 0,62 Dragons de Rouen

31/03 19:00 575 7,50 Draw 31/03 20:30 641 1,20 Ducs d`Angers 31/03 09:01 643 0,50 Markovina, D

31/03 19:00 578 1,80 VasterasIrsta HF 31/03 20:30 642 0,62 Bruleurs de Loups Grenoble 31/03 09:01 644 1,45 Lieberman, H

31/03 19:00 571 2,60 HK Varberg 31/03 09:02 645 0,35 Sik, Mustafa Ege

31/03 19:00 572 8,00 Draw 31/03 19:30 621 0,50 Eisbaren Berlin 31/03 09:02 646 2,00 Kypriotis, E

31/03 19:00 573 0,42 OV Helsingborg HK 31/03 19:30 622 1,50 Straubing Tigers 31/03 09:04 651 9,00 Eshkol Bruck, Omer

31/03 19:30 625 1,38 Fischtown Pinguins 31/03 09:04 652 0,04 Falck, R

31/03 19:30 626 0,53 Adler Mannheim 31/03 09:08 647 4,60 DeSousa, Julian

31/03 17:00 805 0,17 Preston, Janae 31/03 19:30 623 0,83 ERC Ingolstadt 31/03 09:08 648 0,13 Jones, Alex

31/03 17:00 806 3,80 Newborn, R 31/03 19:30 624 0,83 EHC Red Bull Munchen 31/03 10:08 649 0,20 Perego, G

31/03 17:00 803 0,08 Fetecau, I 31/03 10:08 650 3,25 Smiej, Y

31/03 17:00 804 6,00 Schlepphorst, Athina 31/03 19:30 629 0,73 Ravensburg Towerstars 31/03 10:08 653 0,40 Rejchtman Vinciguerra, W

31/03 18:30 807 0,22 Walker, B 31/03 19:30 630 1,00 Bietigheim Steelers 31/03 10:08 654 1,80 Crowther, C

31/03 18:30 808 3,00 Vieten, Victoria 31/03 20:00 631 0,53 Blue Devils Weiden 31/03 10:11 655 0,87 Brand, Dan

31/03 18:30 809 0,40 Dean, Jenna 31/03 20:00 632 1,38 ESV Kaufbeuren 31/03 10:11 656 0,87 Elamin, A

31/03 18:30 810 1,80 Ilie, D 31/03 10:11 657 1,10 Thurner, Noah

31/03 18:30 813 0,08 Johnson, Sofia 31/03 18:00 603 0,67 HK Zemgale|LLU 31/03 10:11 658 0,70 Tailleu, Pierre Antoine

31/03 18:30 814 6,00 Diianni, Jensen 31/03 18:00 604 1,10 HK Liepaja

31/03 18:30 811 0,22 Allen, K 31/03 11:30 663 0,45 Boogaard, T

31/03 18:30 812 3,00 Elizarova, Serafima 31/03 18:00 597 0,50 Re Plast Unia Oswiecim 31/03 11:30 664 1,60 Papoe, R

31/03 20:00 817 0,55 Collins, K 31/03 18:00 598 1,50 Zaglebie Sosnowiec 31/03 11:30 661 1,20 Tsitsipas, P

31/03 20:00 818 1,35 Ewing, S 31/03 11:30 662 0,60 Dussin, L

31/03 20:00 815 3,40 Grubor, A 31/03 18:00 601 0,29 HK Nitra 31/03 11:30 665 1,10 Sesko, Ziga

31/03 20:00 816 0,19 Egorova, Daria 31/03 18:00 602 2,40 HK Dukla Michalovce 31/03 11:30 666 0,70 Jones, Miles

31/03 11:30 659 0,02 Vales, A

31/03 19:00 609 0,30 IF Bjorkloven 31/03 11:30 660 14,00 Schinas, S

31/03 19:00 610 2,25 Sodertalje SK 31/03 12:30 671 1,80 Staeheli, L

31/03 12:30 672 0,40 Xilas, I

2025|2026 France Ligue Magnus

France 2026 ENGIE OPEN NANTES ATLANTIQUE

Greece 2026 M15 HERAKLION 1

Greece 2026 M15 HERAKLION 2

TENNIS

United States of America 2026 River Hills Open

Other Sport Betting Sheet

2025|2026 France Pro D2

2025|2026 Poland PGNiG Superliga Women

2025|2026 Spain Division de Honor Women

2025|2026 Sweden Eliteserien Women

2026 Sweden Handbollsligan Promotion|Relegation

2025|2026 Germany DEL

2025|2026 Latvia Premjerliga

2025|2026 Poland Extraliga

2025|2026 Slovakia Extraliga

2025|2026 Sweden Allsvenskan

Tuesday, March 31, 2026

ICE HOCKEY TENNIS

National Responsible Gaming Programme Toll-Free Counselling Line: 0800 006 008 . Winners know when to stop.

W. H. Van der Vyver C.C. and Ebets Pty. Ltd. trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the Eastern Cape Gambling and Betting 

2025|2026 Germany DEL 2

2025|2026 Austria Eishockey Liga

2025|2026 Czech Republic Extraliga

2025|2026 Denmark Superisligaen

2025|2026 Finland Liiga

2025|2026 Finland Mestis

ICE HOCKEY TENNIS

by the Gauteng Gambling Board. Marshalls World of Sport Western Cape (Pty) Ltd is licensed by the Western Cape Gambling and Racing Board and the Gauteng Gambling Board.  

Betting and Times subject to change without prior notice.  Errors and Omissions Excepted. Coupon Numbers are NOT a guarantee of your selection - ALWAYS CHECK YOUR TICKET!

HANDBALL

JA Marshall, SH Marshall, SC Marshall, Estate (late) DJ Marshall and BA Bowman trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the KwaZulu Natal Gaming and Betting Board. 
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DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS

31/03 12:30 669 0,02 Nicod, J 31/03 12:30 670 14,00 Mitalas, Georgios 31/03 10:12 919 5,50 Turcanu, R

31/03 12:30 670 14,00 Mitalas, Georgios 31/03 12:30 673 1,80 Hopp, Michel 31/03 13:00 916 0,50 Dzumhur, D

31/03 12:30 673 1,80 Hopp, Michel 31/03 12:30 674 0,40 Steiner, M 31/03 13:00 917 1,45 Jianu, F

31/03 12:30 674 0,40 Steiner, M 31/03 12:30 667 0,17 Stewart, H 31/03 13:00 922 2,00 Maestrelli, F

31/03 12:30 667 0,17 Stewart, H 31/03 12:30 668 3,80 Filip, J 31/03 13:00 923 0,35 Van de Zandschulp, B

31/03 12:30 668 3,80 Filip, J 31/03 13:00 926 1,15 Bautista Agut, R

31/03 11:00 763 1,60 Bailly, G 31/03 13:00 927 0,65 Droguet, T

31/03 11:00 763 1,60 Bailly, G 31/03 11:00 764 0,45 Coppejans, K 31/03 14:30 928 0,30 Baez, S

31/03 11:00 764 0,45 Coppejans, K 31/03 11:00 767 0,80 Maxim Mrva 31/03 14:30 929 2,25 Gaubas, V

31/03 11:00 767 0,80 Maxim Mrva 31/03 11:00 768 0,95 Krumich, M 31/03 18:00 920 0,90 Altmaier, D

31/03 11:00 768 0,95 Krumich, M 31/03 11:00 765 1,35 Dhamne, M 31/03 18:00 921 0,83 Martinez, P

31/03 11:00 765 1,35 Dhamne, M 31/03 11:00 766 0,55 Blanchet, U

31/03 11:00 766 0,55 Blanchet, U 31/03 13:00 771 0,83 Fatic, N 31/03 09:57 675 0,60 Villoslada, Edouard

31/03 13:00 771 0,83 Fatic, N 31/03 13:00 772 0,90 Bondioli, F 31/03 09:57 676 1,20 Regas Luis, Noah

31/03 13:00 772 0,90 Bondioli, F 31/03 13:00 773 1,00 Bertola, R 31/03 10:00 679 2,00 Alvarez Sarmiento, Mateo Luis

31/03 13:00 773 1,00 Bertola, R 31/03 13:00 774 0,75 Gentzsch, T 31/03 10:00 680 0,35 Peiro Serrano, A

31/03 13:00 774 0,75 Gentzsch, T 31/03 13:00 769 0,45 Dalla Valle, E 31/03 10:00 683 0,18 Fita Juan, S

31/03 13:00 769 0,45 Dalla Valle, E 31/03 13:00 770 1,60 Maxime Chazal 31/03 10:00 684 3,60 Talavera Cortes, Esteban

31/03 13:00 770 1,60 Maxime Chazal 31/03 15:00 775 1,35 Guerrieri, A 31/03 10:00 677 0,60 Sheyngezikht, L

31/03 15:00 775 1,35 Guerrieri, A 31/03 15:00 776 0,55 Kasnikowski, M 31/03 10:00 678 1,20 Jimenez, Alvaro

31/03 15:00 776 0,55 Kasnikowski, M 31/03 15:00 779 0,55 Ribecai, Michele 31/03 10:00 681 0,22 Buldorini, P

31/03 15:00 779 0,55 Ribecai, Michele 31/03 15:00 780 1,35 Berrettini, J 31/03 10:00 682 3,00 Garcia Paez, Luis

31/03 15:00 780 1,35 Berrettini, J 31/03 15:00 777 1,15 Forti, F 31/03 11:00 689 0,06 Sperle, J

31/03 15:00 777 1,15 Forti, F 31/03 15:00 778 0,65 Sachko, V 31/03 11:00 690 7,00 Ruiz Rodriguez, Hugo

31/03 15:00 778 0,65 Sachko, V 31/03 17:00 781 0,83 Squire, H 31/03 11:00 687 0,06 Domingues, J

31/03 17:00 781 0,83 Squire, H 31/03 17:00 782 0,90 Poljicak, M 31/03 11:00 688 7,00 Palomar, Xavi

31/03 17:00 782 0,90 Poljicak, M 31/03 17:00 783 1,80 Lokoli, L 31/03 11:00 685 2,00 Torcq, Benoit

31/03 17:00 783 1,80 Lokoli, L 31/03 17:00 784 0,40 Giustino, L 31/03 11:00 686 0,35 Wassermann, D

31/03 17:00 784 0,40 Giustino, L 31/03 12:30 703 0,40 Prihodko, O

31/03 10:00 747 2,25 Hertel, A 31/03 12:30 704 1,80 Juan Mano, Alejandro

31/03 10:00 747 2,25 Hertel, A 31/03 10:00 748 0,30 Chiesa, E 31/03 14:30 705 7,00 Planella Hernandez, Sergio

31/03 10:00 748 0,30 Chiesa, E 31/03 10:00 757 1,10 Cortez Llorca, L 31/03 14:30 706 0,06 Blancaneaux, G

31/03 10:00 757 1,10 Cortez Llorca, L 31/03 10:00 758 0,70 Nilsson, Lea 31/03 17:00 707 0,19 Sanchez Jover, C

31/03 10:00 758 0,70 Nilsson, Lea 31/03 10:00 759 0,30 Dencheva, R 31/03 17:00 708 3,40 Gutierrez, OJ

31/03 10:00 759 0,30 Dencheva, R 31/03 10:00 760 2,25 Korokozidi, Elena

31/03 10:00 760 2,25 Korokozidi, Elena 31/03 10:00 755 0,40 Pastikova, J 31/03 14:00 713 0,83 Kopp, S

31/03 10:00 755 0,40 Pastikova, J 31/03 10:00 756 1,80 Zeltina, B 31/03 14:00 714 0,90 Sanchez Quilez, A

31/03 10:00 756 1,80 Zeltina, B 31/03 10:00 753 0,35 Oz, I 31/03 14:00 711 0,60 Damas, M

31/03 10:00 753 0,35 Oz, I 31/03 10:00 754 2,00 Barbulescu, B 31/03 14:00 712 1,20 Shelbayh, A

31/03 10:00 754 2,00 Barbulescu, B 31/03 10:00 751 0,87 Perelygina, Ekaterina 31/03 15:30 709 1,10 Rincon, D

31/03 10:00 751 0,87 Perelygina, Ekaterina 31/03 10:00 752 0,87 Lizarazo, Yuliana 31/03 15:30 710 0,70 Ferreira Silva, F

31/03 10:00 752 0,87 Lizarazo, Yuliana 31/03 10:00 749 0,70 Maric, D 31/03 16:00 717 0,40 Royer, V

31/03 10:00 749 0,70 Maric, D 31/03 10:00 750 1,10 Mortensen, R 31/03 16:00 718 1,80 Butvilas, E

31/03 10:00 750 1,10 Mortensen, R 31/03 11:00 761 0,15 Szabo, B 31/03 16:00 715 0,40 Moro Canas, A

31/03 11:00 761 0,15 Szabo, B 31/03 11:00 762 4,25 Blomqvist, Clarissa 31/03 16:00 716 1,80 Agamenone, F

31/03 11:00 762 4,25 Blomqvist, Clarissa 31/03 18:00 719 0,70 Martineau, M

31/03 10:00 924 2,00 Boitan, G 31/03 18:00 720 1,10 Vives Marcos, P

31/03 10:00 924 2,00 Boitan, G 31/03 10:00 925 0,35 Moller, E 31/03 18:00 723 7,00 Brancaccio, R

31/03 10:00 925 0,35 Moller, E 31/03 10:11 785 2,75 O`Connell, C 31/03 18:00 724 0,06 Ofner, S

31/03 10:11 785 2,75 O`Connell, C 31/03 10:11 786 0,25 Navone, M 31/03 18:00 721 0,45 Gombos, N

31/03 12:30 669 0,02 Nicod, J 31/03 10:12 918 0,09 Shevchenko, A 31/03 18:00 722 1,60 Gakhov, I

Italy 2026 Open Citta della Disfida

Italy 2026 Open Citta della Disfida
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Italy 2026 W35 Santa Margherita di Pula 1

Spain 2026 M25 REUS

Spain 2026 Open Menorca

Greece 2026 M15 HERAKLION 2

Italy 2026 W35 Santa Margherita di Pula 1

Romania 2026 BRD Nastase Tiriac Trophy

Romania 2026 BRD Nastase Tiriac Trophy

Romania 2026 BRD Nastase Tiriac Trophy
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DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS

31/03 10:05 695 0,25 Montes de la Torre, I 31/03 20:20 857 0,20 Steelvolleys Linz Steg Women 31/03 18:00 837 8,16 Maccabi Ashdod

31/03 10:05 696 2,75 Vasa, E 31/03 20:20 858 3,05 UVC Holding Graz Women 31/03 18:00 838 0,03 Hapoel Mate-Asher Akko

31/03 10:05 693 0,75 Arnaboldi, F 31/03 18:10 839 8,16 Hapoel Kfar Saba

31/03 10:05 694 1,00 Paulson, A 31/03 23:30 861 4,58 Mackenzie E.C. Women 31/03 18:10 840 0,03 Maccabi Tel Aviv

31/03 11:30 691 0,55 Yevseyev, D 31/03 23:30 862 0,11 SESC|Flamengo Women

31/03 11:30 692 1,35 Callejon Hernando, Sergio 01/04 02:00 863 0,08 Gerdau Minas Women 31/03 17:30 827 0,22 UNI Opole Women

31/03 11:30 699 0,30 Negritu, C 01/04 02:00 864 5,49 Sancor Seguros Maringa Women 31/03 17:30 828 2,84 ITA Tools Stal Mielec Women

31/03 11:30 700 2,25 Demin, Y

31/03 12:00 701 0,45 Dedura-Palomero, D 31/03 18:00 835 0,42 OK Dinamo Zagreb Women 31/03 21:30 859 0,30 Academica de Espinho

31/03 12:00 702 1,60 Blanch, D 31/03 18:00 836 1,66 OK Marina Kastela Women 31/03 21:30 860 2,22 Vitoria Guimaraes

31/03 13:30 697 0,83 Martinez, Alex

31/03 13:30 698 0,90 Donski, A 31/03 18:00 829 0,10 VK Dukla Liberec Women 31/03 16:00 823 0,72 Stiinta Explorari Baia Mare

31/03 18:00 830 4,85 VK Lvi Praha Women 31/03 16:00 824 1,01 CSM Bucuresti

31/03 16:00 787 1,80 Sherif, Mayar 31/03 18:00 831 0,08 VK Selmy Brno Women 31/03 17:00 825 0,85 Dinamo Bucuresti

31/03 16:00 788 0,40 Stearns, P 31/03 18:00 832 5,49 TJ Sokol Frydek-Mistek Women 31/03 17:00 826 0,85 CSM Corona Brasov

31/03 17:00 793 1,35 Zhang, S

31/03 17:00 794 0,55 Starodubtseva, Y 31/03 19:30 847 0,91 Gentofte Volley 31/03 15:00 0 0,65 Even

31/03 17:00 789 0,70 Andreescu, B 31/03 19:30 848 0,80 Odense Volleyball 31/03 15:00 0 1,15 Odd

31/03 17:00 790 1,10 Galfi, D

31/03 17:00 791 0,60 Sherif, Mayar 31/03 20:00 849 0,75 Nice VC 31/03 19:00 843 4,85 Orkelljunga VK

31/03 17:00 792 1,20 Yuan, Yue 31/03 20:00 850 0,97 AS Cannes VC 31/03 19:00 844 0,10 Hylte|Halmstad

31/03 18:30 795 0,90 Krueger, A 31/03 20:30 851 1,06 Plessis-Robinson VC

31/03 18:30 796 0,83 Mcnally, C 31/03 20:30 852 0,68 Paris Volley 31/03 19:00 845 0,65 Hylte|Halmstad Women

31/03 18:30 797 2,75 Day, K 31/03 19:00 846 1,11 Engelholm Women

31/03 18:30 798 0,25 Badosa, P 31/03 20:00 855 0,28 Terville Florange Olympique Women

31/03 20:00 799 1,20 Polina Kudermetova 31/03 20:00 856 2,35 VBC Chamalieres Women 31/03 18:00 841 0,35 Bigbank Tartu

31/03 20:00 800 0,60 Oliynykova, O 31/03 20:00 853 0,15 Bordeaux Merignac Volley Women 31/03 18:00 842 1,95 Selver TalTech Tallinn

31/03 21:00 801 3,25 Tomova, V 31/03 20:00 854 3,75 Evreux VB Women

31/03 21:00 802 0,20 Kalinskaya, A 31/03 13:00 819 0,38 Shanghai Women

31/03 13:00 820 1,81 Jiangsu Women

2025|2026 Portugal I Divisao

2025|2026 Romania Divizia A1

2025|2026 Romania Divizia A1 Women

VOLLEYBALLTENNIS

Tuesday, March 31, 2026
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Spain 2026 Open Menorca Qualification

United States of America 2026 Credit One Charleston Open

2025|2026 France Ligue A Women

2025|2026 Austria League Women

2025|2026 Brazil Superliga Women

2025|2026 Croatia Superliga Women

Betting and Times subject to change without prior notice.  Errors and Omissions Excepted. Coupon Numbers are NOT a guarantee of your selection - ALWAYS CHECK YOUR TICKET!
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2025|2026 Czech Republic Extraliga Women

2025|2026 Denmark Volleyligaen

2025|2026 France Ligue A

JA Marshall, SH Marshall, SC Marshall, Estate (late) DJ Marshall and BA Bowman trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the KwaZulu Natal Gaming and Betting Board. 

W. H. Van der Vyver C.C. and Ebets Pty. Ltd. trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the Eastern Cape Gambling and Betting 

National Responsible Gaming Programme Toll-Free Counselling Line: 0800 006 008 . Winners know when to stop.
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2025|2026 Sweden Eliteserien

2025|2026 Sweden Elitserien Women

2026 Estonia Meistriliiga

China 2025|2026

2025|2026 Israel League

2025|2026 Poland PlusLiga Women

Page 5 of 5


